30° Paper Tape Collated Nails
Wood Framing Nails
Description 30° Paper tape collated nails for framing and joist hangers.
Specifications Size | Gauge: 0.113 in. to 0.162 in.
Length: 1 1/2 in. to 3 1/4 in.
Head Type: Clipped, Offset Round,
Full Round
Shank Type: Ring, Smooth

atic Nails – Paper Tape   |    W
ood Framing Nails
Ordering Information and Product Options
Item No. Length Head Type Head Diameter Wire Diameter Shank Type Amount Weight Special Features
Bright
12 Gauge
PT238113RGBR 2 3/8 in. Offset
Round
0.266 in. 0.113 in. Ring 5,000 35 lb.
PT238113RGBR2M 2 3/8 in. Offset
Round
0.266 in. 0.113 in. Ring 2,000 14 lb.
PT238113BRC 2 3/8 in. Clipped 0.287 in. 0.113 in. Smooth 2,000 14 lb.
PT238113BR 2 3/8 in. Offset
Round
0.266 in. 0.113 in. Smooth 5,000 14 lb.
PT238113BR2M 2 3/8 in. Offset
Round
0.266 in. 0.113 in. Smooth 2,000 6 lb.
11 Gauge
PT300120RGBR 3 in. Offset
Round
0.266 in. 0.120 in. Ring 2,000 20 lb.
PT300120BR 3 in. Offset
Round
0.266 in. 0.120 in. Smooth 2,000 20 lb.
PT300120BRC 3 in. Clipped 0.287 in. 0.120 in. Smooth 2,000 20 lb.
PT314120BRC 3 1/4 in. Clipped 0.287 in. 0.120 in. Smooth 2,000 21 lb.
PT314120BR 3 1/4 in. Offset
Round
0.266 in. 0.120 in. Smooth 2,000 21 lb.
PT314120BR2M 3 1/4 in. Offset
Round
0.266 in. 0.120 in. Smooth 2,000 21 lb.
10 Gauge
PT112131JHNBR 1 1/2 in. Round 0.287 in. 0.131 in. Smooth 2,000 12 lb. Joist Hanger Nail
PT300131BR 3 in. Offset
Round
0.275 in. 0.131 in. Smooth 2,500 29 lb.
PT314131BR 3 1/4 in. Offset
Round
0.275 in. 0.131 in. Smooth 2,500 31 lb.
PT314131BRC 3 1/4 in. Clipped 0.291 in. 0.131 in. Smooth 2,500 31 lb.
PT312131BRC 3 1/2 in. Clipped 0.291 in. 0.131 in. Smooth 2,500 31 lb.
9 Gauge
PT112148JHNBR 1 1/2 in. Round 0.287 in. 0.148 in. Smooth 3,000 24 lb.
Joist Hanger Nail
PT212148JHNBR 2 1/2 in. Round 0.287 in. 0.148 in. Smooth 3,000 31 lb.